10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CK Ornen

Nr

12

47
10
54
16
68
39
49
38
23
45
46
42
11
26
41
53
76
40
44
52
20
22
48

13

36

17

Férnamn
Adrian
Simon
Goten
Dick
Rickard
Anders
Eva
Janne
Anna
Torbjorn
Tomas
Christina
Antoinette
Fredrik
Johan
Samuel
Frida
Johanna
Dan

Asa

Lars
Patrik
Anna
Birgitta
Carola
Jonny
Sussanne
Marina
Ulrika

Anita

Sjalevadsfjarden runt 2014

30 km

Efternamn
Johansson
Gutgesell
Gutgesell
Andersson
Nilsson
Brodin
Oman
Hermansson
Matiasson
Andreasson
Olsson
Westman
Tier

Tier
Jénsson
Johansson
Gidlund
Olofsson
Ostensson
Wallin
Edblom
Eliasson
Westberg
Gidlund
Hoglund
Westberg
Molin
Larsson
Vestman

Domeij Eriksson

Klubb

CK Ornen
CK Ornen
CK Ornen
MIF

CK Ornen
CK Ornen

Kramfors

Sjalevad Trampers

BK Ornen

Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna

PRO Héarndésand

IF Oka

Team FL
CK Ornen
IF Oka
Team FL
Doms;jo IF
IF Oka

Ck Ornen
CK Ornen
O-viks IBKC
IF Oka

IF Oka

Ornskoldsvik
Ornskoldsvik
IF Oka

IF Oka

Sidalav?2

Resultat
00:55:28
00:55:39
00:55:39
00:56:54
01:00:46
01:00:47
01:03:55
01:04:02
01:04:19
01:06:09
01:08:42
01:10:09
01:11:54
01:11:55
01:13:30
01:13:31
01:13:42
01:13:51
01:17:10
01:17:22
01:19:06
01:19:06
01:20:35
01:21:25
01:23:04
01:24:23
01:29:58
01:29:58
01:34:41

01:35:29



Plac
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Nr

31

78

19

32

21

30

18

25

29

14

15

28

27

37

24

50

51

Férnamn
Lennart
May-Louise
Peter
Lena
Annica
Arnold
Monica
Carin
Lena
Anna-Carin
Mattias
Eva

Lars
Tobias
Tone
Fredrik
Elin
Jenni
Gunilla
Vivianne
Elisabeth
Karin

Ture

Efternamn
Gimbergsson
Edblom
Vestlin
Astrom
Aberg
Eriksson
N&sstrom
Olofsson
Kassman
Nilsson
Nordin
Wikman
Wikman
Larsson
Gabriels
Jonsson
Savelind
Koskela
Edman
Svedberg
Nordlund
Norgren

Berglund

Listan utskriven

Klubb
Domsjo

IF Oka
Hornefors

IF Oka

IF Oka

IF Oka

IF Oka

IF Oka

IF Oka

IF Oka
Ornskéldsvik
IF Oka

IF Oka
Sjalevad
Sjalevad
Ornskéldsvik
Ornskéldsvik
IF Oka

IF Oka

IF Oka

IF Oka
Skogsloparna

Skogsloparna

den 1 september 2014

Sida2av?2

Resultat
01:36:33

01:36:43

01:36:43

01:38:25

01:39:04

01:39:38

01:40:47

01:40:52

01:40:52

01:40:56

01:42:00

01:43:28

01:43:34

01:43:35

01:43:49

01:44:16

01:44:16

01:47:11

01:47:17

01:50:51

01:51:14

01:59:40

01:59:40

21:11:02



